Ingram Technologies LLC

c/o Scott Ingram
PO Box 203324
Austin, TX 78720

Quote

Date

Estimate #

4/24/2020

2717

Name / Address

Ship To

Williamson County ITS
Information Technologies Srv
301 SE Inner Loop-Suite 105
Georgetown, TX 78626

Williamson County ITS
Information Technologies Srv
301 SE Inner Loop-Suite 105
Georgetown, TX 78626

Rep

SAI

Description

Qty

MSRP

Price

Total

Panasonic DIR-TSO-4025

Good For Sixty Days

CF-VEB331U

MSRP: $399.00

Desktop Dock for CF-33. Requires Premium Keyboard
(sold separately). Ethernet (2), HDMI, VGA, USB 2.0
(4), USB 3.0 (2), Serial, Power, Docking Connector,
Kensington Lock, Release Lever and Power Button.
**No AC Adapter included**

CF-AA5713AM

MSRP: $87.00

Panasonic CF-AA5713AM AC Adapter
AC ADP F/CF-33

Standard Shipping Included

28

28

289.28571

62.85714

0.00

8,100.00T

1,760.00T

0.00

Sales Tax (0.00)

$0.00

Total

$9,860.00

Signature






